MS-2307

Alfred Carmichael

Originals

1914-1957 20 cm

Alfred Carmichael was a Victoria based entrepreneur and writer.

Consists of correspondence, minutes, reports and agreements of the Saseenos
Water, Light and Power Co., documents pertaining to the B.C. Oil and Coal
Development Co., Cameron Lake Timber, the Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate, Port
Alberni Syndicate, coal mining on Vancouver Island, mining leases in the Horsefly
River area and property in Victoria, B.C. Maps transferred to cartographic records
as accession M889153. Photographs transferred to Visual Records accession

198702-8.
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Contents

Anderson River Placer Company Limited

Black Creek, Horsefly River

B.C. Oil and Coal Development Company Limited
Cameron Lake Timber correspondence regarding
Cathedral Grove

Clubb Creek, Horsefly River

Coal

Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate accounts
Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate agreements and
reports

Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate circulars
Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate correspondence
Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate correspondence
Mining equipment : general

Port Alberni Syndicate Ltd.

Properties : miscellaneous

Towner Park subdivision

Saseenos Water, Light and Power Co. Ltd.
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Date

1934

1930-1935

1914, 1928-1930
1928-1929

1933
1919, 1923
1934
1934-1935

1934
1934
1935
1933-1934
1926-1928
1934, 1938
1929
1944-1957



