MS-2307 Alfred Carmichael Originals 1914-1957 20 cm

Alfred Carmichael was a Victoria based entrepreneur and writer.

Consists of correspondence, minutes, reports and agreements of the Saseenos Water, Light and Power Co., documents pertaining to the B.C. Oil and Coal Development Co., Cameron Lake Timber, the Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate, Port Alberni Syndicate, coal mining on Vancouver Island, mining leases in the Horsefly River area and property in Victoria, B.C. Maps transferred to cartographic records as accession M889153. Photographs transferred to Visual Records accession 198702-8.

Box	File	Contents	Date
1	1	Anderson River Placer Company Limited	1934
1	2	Black Creek, Horsefly River	1930-1935
1	3	B.C. Oil and Coal Development Company Limited	1914, 1928-1930
1	4	Cameron Lake Timber correspondence regarding Cathedral Grove	1928-1929
1	5	Clubb Creek, Horsefly River	1933
1	6	Coal	1919, 1923
1	7	Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate accounts	1934
1	8	Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate agreements and reports	1934-1935
1	9	Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate circulars	1934
1	10	Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate correspondence	1934
1	11	Fraser-Cariboo Gold Syndicate correspondence	1935
1	12	Mining equipment : general	1933-1934
1	13	Port Alberni Syndicate Ltd.	1926-1928
1	14	Properties : miscellaneous	1934, 1938
1	15	Towner Park subdivision	1929
2	1	Saseenos Water, Light and Power Co. Ltd.	1944-1957